PRIVATE YOGA SESSION
MASSAGES

30 min/ 4o Incorporate meditation and

Customized Massage 15 min’ 60 stretching to vour massage. Explore
Pressure, aromatherapy, the use of GO min’ 75 the benefits of a yoga flow outside (Tt' a
heated packs and towels will be offered 75 min’ 90 group class. Have a personal practice
and applied at no additional cost 90 min’ 105 already, but would like some one on
one instruction or a breakdown of a
pose or sequencer We can
"regnancy Massage personalize a session that's just for
P"illows and bolsters are used for 60 min/ 30 s
cnhanced comfort and safety. Client 75 min’ 95 I Hr Private Yoga 50
must e past the first trimester. 00 min’ 110 %0 Min add on to massage 9()

ot Stone Massage

. N «
I he use of smooth, hot stones will allow GO i 90
the muscles (o be more casily penctrated 9 mind 120
without using intense pressure,

Blue Moon Signature Massage

You will vecieve a I minute detoxitying 50 mins 120
oot soak, Tollowed by o 75 minute

massaee, We st with you setting a SERVICES

personal mtention while Palo Santo Also Available:
sticks e being boned Tor cleansing, » Gilt Certilicates
Crystals and heated packs will be * Spa Parties
apphicd throughout the session 1o « Children's Parties

enhance halance and velaxation. ‘ '
Corantal Sacval is also incorporvated. The

session will conclude with the calming

sound ol a Tibetan singing bowl,

15 MINUTE ADD ONS 1

ot

DETOXIFYING FOOT SOAK

Done in a copper basin with warm water, Dead Sea F 3 ) Call us today You deserve it.
salts and essential oils Shaena@BlueMoonSalonAndDaySpa.com

X www.BlueMoonSalonAndDaySpa.com
REFLEXOLOGY '

I'nables balance to various systems throughout the 3
hody Blue Moon Salon and Day Spa
909 Cochrans Mill Road Blue Moon Salon and Day Spa

CRANIAL SACRAL Pittsburgh PA 15236 412-655-7655

Applying gentle pressure to specific points
throughout the head and sacram

www.BlueMoonSalonAndDaySpa.com




HAIRCUTS
Women's haircut

Men's haircut

HAIR COLOR
Color

Virgin application
Partial foil

Full foil

Foil with two colors

Ombre/Balayage

PERMANENT WAVING
Body wave

HAIR STRAIGHTENING
Permanent relaxer

Japanese straightening

STYLING

Blow dry and style
Up-do

Half-up

Child up-do

TREATMENTS

Deep conditioning treatment

Olaplex treatment with color

324
20+

BT+
65+

85+
87+
95+

67+

70+
200+

25+
65+
50+

10+
15+

HAIR EXTENSIONS

1009 human hair

Hand tied and fusion extensions available.

Prices available upon consultation.

WAXING
Eyebrow
Lip

Chin

MAKE UP
Make up application or trial
Bridal make up

Lashes

NAIL SERVICES
Manicure

French manicure
Gel manicure
Polish Change
Hand paraffin dip
Spa pedicure

Hydrating pedicure

Combines a spa pedicure with an
intensive callus treatment, exfoliation,
and hydrating mask.

Hot paraffin pedicure

Our spa pedicure is complimented
by acombination of hydrating lotion
and a paraffin mask to enhance
softness of the skin. 80 min.

Hot stone pedicure

Combines a spa pedicure and a deep
heat therapeutic massage with
smooth Basalt stones. 80 min.

15
15

50
60
10

22
24
40
10
12
42

50

59

59

FACIALS
European Facial

A basic facial tailored to your skin
type. Includes skin analysis,
cleansing, removal of impurities,
masque, toner, and moisturizer. 55
min.

Collagen Facial

A European facial with the addition
of a super collagen masque that is
designed to improve skin clasticity
and reduce the appearance of fine
lines and wrinkles. 75 min.

Aroma-Pressure Facial

Receive all the benefits of a European
facial combined with aromatherapy,
acupressure, and a scalp massage 75
min.

Mini Facial

A shortened facial that includes a
deep cleansing, toning, masque, and
a moistureizer. 40 min,

Paraffin Facial

Perfect for dry and dehydrated skin.
A European facial with the addition
of a soothing paraffin masque. 75
min.

Time Rewind Anti-Aging Facial

Restores clarity, softness and
smoothness to maturing skin.
Includes skin analysis, micro-derm
cleanser, enzymatic resurfacing
masque, and radiance serum along
with pressure point facial massage,
arm and hand massage. 75 min.

Hot Stone Facial

Traditional European facial with the
relaxing benefits of Basalt stone
therapy. A perfect way to destress.
75 min.

75

95

85

95

85



