MASSAGES	30 min/45
Customized Massage	45 min/ 60
Pressure, aromatherapy, the use of	60 min/ 75
heated packs and towels will be offered	75 min/ 90
and applied at no additional cost	90 min/ 105

Pregnancy Massage

Pillows and bolsters are used for	60 min/ 80
enhanced comfort and safety. Client	75 min/ 95
must be past the first trimester.	90 min/ 110

Hot Stone Massage

The use of smooth, hot stones will allow	60 min/ 90
the muscles to be more easily penetrated	90 min/ 120
without using intense pressure.	

Blue Moon Signature Massage

You will recieve a 15 minute detoxifying foot soak, followed by a 75 minute massage. We start with you setting a personal intention while Palo Santo sticks are being burned for cleansing. Crystals and heated packs will be applied throughout the session to enhance balance and relaxation. Cranial Sacral is also incorporated. The session will conclude with the calming sound of a Tibetan singing bowl.

15 MINUTE ADD ONS

15

90 min/ 120

DETOXIFYING FOOT SOAK

Done in a copper basin with warm water, Dead Sea salts and essential oils

REFLEXOLOGY

Enables balance to various systems throughout the body

CRANIAL SACRAL

Applying gentle pressure to specific points throughout the head and sacram

PRIVATE YOGA SESSION

Incorporate meditation and stretching to your massage. Explore the benefits of a yoga flow outside of a group class. Have a personal practice already, but would like some one on one instruction or a breakdown of a pose or sequence? We can personalize a session that's just for you.

1 Hr Private Yoga	50
30 Min add on to massage	20

Monday Closed

Tuesday 9:30am - 8:00pm

Wednesday 9:30am - 8:00pm

Thursday 9:30am - 8:00pm

Friday 9:00am - 6:00pm

Saturday 9:00am - 3:00pm

Sunday Closed

Also Available:

- · Gift Certificates
- · Spa Parties
- · Children's Parties

When booking multiple spa services, we do ask for a credit card or gift certificate number in order to secure your appointment. There is a twenty-four hour cancellation policy to avoid a 50% service charge.



Menu of SERVICES

Our goal at Blue Moon Salon and Spa is to create a relaxed peaceful escape where creativity can flourish. Look your best on the outside and feel rejuvenated on the inside. You deserve it. Take time for yourself, relax and enjoy.

Shaena@BlueMoonSalonAndDaySpa.com www.BlueMoonSalonAndDaySpa.com

Blue Moon Salon and Day Spa 909 Cochrans Mill Road Pittsburgh PA 15236 Call us today You deserve it.



Blue Moon Salon and Day Spa 412-655-7655 www.BlueMoonSalonAndDaySpa.com

HAIRCUTS		HAIR EXTENSIONS		FACIALS	
Women's haircut	32+	100% human hair		European Facial	75
Men's haircut	20+	Hand tied and fusion extensions available. Prices available upon consultation.		A basic facial tailored to your skin type. Includes skin analysis, cleansing, removal of impurities,	
HAIR COLOR		WAXING		masque, toner, and moisturizer. 55	
Color	57+	Eyebrow	15	min.	
Virgin application	65+	Lip	15	Collagen Facial	95
Partial foil	60+	Chin	15	A European facial with the addition of a super collagen masque that is	
Full foil	85+			designed to improve skin elasticity and reduce the appearance of fine lines and wrinkles. 75 min.	
Foil with two colors	87+	MAKE UP			
Ombre/Balayage	95 +	Make up application or trial	50	Aroma-Pressure Facial	95
		Bridal make up	60	Receive all the benefits of a European	00
PERMANENT WAVING		Lashes	10	facial combined with aromatherapy,	
Body wave	67+			acupressure, and a scalp massage 75 min.	
		NAIL SERVICES		Mini Facial	55
HAIR STRAIGHTENING		Manicure	22	A shortened facial that includes a	00
Permanent relaxer	70+	French manicure	24	deep cleansing, toning, masque, and	
Japanese straightening	200+	Gel manicure	40	a moistureizer. 40 min.	
		Polish Change	10	Paraffin Facial	85
STYLING		Hand paraffin dip	12	Perfect for dry and dehydrated skin. A European facial with the addition of a soothing paraffin masque. 75 min.	
Blow dry and style	25+	Spa pedicure	42		
Up-do	65+				
Half-up	50+	Hydrating pedicure	50	Time Rewind Anti-Aging Facial	95
Child up-do		Combines a spa pedicure with an intensive callus treatment, exfoliation, and hydrating mask.		Restores clarity, softness and smoothness to maturing skin. Includes skin analysis, micro-derm	
TREATMENTS		Hot paraffin pedicure	59	cleanser, enzymatic resurfacing	
Deep conditioning treatment	10+	Our spa pedicure is complimented		masque, and radiance serum along with pressure point facial massage,	
Olaplex treatment with color	15+	by a combination of hydrating lotion		arm and hand massage. 75 min.	
		and a paraffin mask to enhance softness of the skin. 80 min.		Hot Stone Facial	85
		Hot stone pedicure	59	Traditional European facial with the	
		Combines a spa pedicure and a deep heat therapeutic massage with smooth Basalt stones. 80 min.		relaxing benefits of Basalt stone therapy. A perfect way to destress. 75 min.	